


RNO 

M.A.(EDUCATIONAL PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION) SEM-I & II 

23MEP005 

RNO 

22MEPO03 

22MEP006 

22MEPO08 

22MEPO02 

23MEP001 AHSAN MOHAMMAD 

M.A.(EDUCATIONAL PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION) SEM-IV 

23MSU005 

23MSU007 

23MSUO10 

23MSUO11 

22MSUO14 

22MSU001 

22MSUO02 

22MSUO 15 

RNO 

23MCD004 

23MCD010 

23MCD012 

23MCD021 

NAME 

RNO 

SANIYA HAYAT 

22MCD019 

NAME 

22MCD017 

22MCD007 

KULSUM AFSHAN 

SHABIBA 

ZEHRA FATIMA 

AYESHA KHAN 

LIST OF POSITION HOLDERS SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2023-24 
(for Scholarship) 

NAME 

MASTER OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL EDUCATION) (LD & VI SEM-I & II 

RNO 

BHARTI SHARMA 

DILKASH FIROZ 

IQRA KHANAM 

ISHIKA SHARMA 

NAME 

SHELLY 

ABHISHEK PANIGRAHI 

ANUM SAFDAR 

SUBHAM 

NAME 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 
JAMIA MIAISLAMIA NEW DELH-25 

BADUM ELENA RINGU 

MASTER OF EDUCATION (SPECIAL EDUCATION) SEM-IV, 

RNO 

MADEEHA ABRAR 

MAIMUNA 

TOOBA 

NAME 

SADIA KHAN 

ERNO SGPAI SGPA2 GTOT RESULT 

RAMSHA AHMAD 

23-00572 7.75 

BUSHRA AZIZ 

22MCD008 HAJRAH 

MCh) 
Dealing Asstt. 

23-00574 7.25 

ERNO CGPA 

22-00591 

22-00594 

22-00596 

22-00590 

ERNO 

M.A. (EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT) SEM-I & II 

23-00632 

13-3412 

23-00638 

M.A. (EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT) SEM-IV 

23-00653 

22-00658 

22-00671 

ERNO 

23-03453 

23-03457 

ERNO CGPA 

20-08092 8.69 

22-00657 

ERNO 

9.15 

16-11011 

8.89 

19-02275 

8.79 

20-04569 

8.59 

19-02271 

Section Officer 

SGPA1 

8.40 

8.00 

8.00 

7.80 

9.10 

23-03467 9.00 

23-03464 

8.44 

8.38 

8.28 

9.30 

9.20 

CGPA 

9.23 

9.15 

8.60 16.35 PASSED 

9.07 

7.20 14.45 PASSED 

9.06 

RESULT 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

SGPA2 GTOT RESULT 

8.80 

8.20 

8.00 

8.00 

RESULT 

SGPAI SGPA2 GTOT RESULT 

9.27 

9.45 

9.45 

17.20 PASSED 

9.09 

16.20 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

RESULT 

16.00 PASSED 

15.80 

PASSED 

PASSED 

18.55 

18.57 PASSED 

PASSED 

18.45 PASSED 

18.29 PASSED 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

POSITION 

POSITION 

POSITION 

II 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

H! 

IV 

Asstt. Registroy Registrar (Exams) 



RNO 

MASTER OF EDUCATION (M. ED.) SEM-I & II 

23MED007 

23MED025 

23MED042 

23MEDO36 

RNO 

22MED042 

22MED043 

22MED001 

RNO 

23MEU008 

MASTER OF EDäCATION (M. ED.) SEM-IV 

23MEU003 

23MEUO02 

RNO 

22MEUO07 

NAME 

22MED008 FARAH BANO 

22MEUO08 

M.A.(EDUCATION) SEM-I& II 

22MEUO16 

ANEES K T 

22MEU012 

M 

LIST OF POSITION HOLDERS SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2023-24 
(for Scholarship) 

NASHIYA SULTANA 

Dealing Asstt. 

TARBIA SIDDIQUI 

SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN 

NAME 

TANIA SHARMA 

UMAMA AFZAL 

AFREEN KHATOON 

23MEUO04 LAIBA YUSUF MALIK 

M.A.(EDUCATION) SEM-IV 

NAME 

SIRIN NEHA 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA NEW DELH-25 

KUSH KUKRETI 

ILMA RASHID 

NAME 

GRANTHANA DUTTA 

IRAM FATMA 

SHRUTI HUSSAIN 

SADIA KHALID 

ERNO 

23-00597 

14-1694 

23-00609 

23-00607 

ERNO 

22-00638 

22-00639 

22-00597 

22-00604 

ERNO 

23-00623 

20-04773 

18-06749 

ERNO 

22-00647 

22-00648 

22-00656 

SGPA1 SGPA2 GTOT RESULT 

8.89 

Section Officer 

9.06 

9.00 

8.78 

CGPA 

9.30 

9.28 

9.16 

9.15 

8.30 

8.40 

8.10 

SGPAI SGPA2 GTOT RESULT 

23-00627 8.60 

CGPA 

8.70 

8.30 

8.15 

22-00652 8.03 

9.20 18.09 PASSED 

9.00 

9.05 

9.15 

RESULT 

8.60 

18.06 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

8.40 

18.05 

FIRST DIVISION WITHDISTINCTION 

8.00 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

8.00 

RESULT 

17.93 PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

17.2 

16.7 

16.4 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

16.1 PASSED 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

FIRST DIVISION WITH DISTINCTION 

POSITION 

POSITION 

III 

IV 

POSITION 

POSITION 

Asstt. Registrar / Dy. Registrar (Exams) 



B.ED PART-I 

RNO 

23BEDO048 

23BEDO134 

23BEDO133 

23 BEDO177 

23BEDO0043 

23BEDO031 

RNO 

23BED4003 

23BED4018 

23 BED4020 

23BED4011 

RNO 

23BED3006 

B.ED (NURSERY EDUCATION) PART-I 

23BED3015 

23BED3013 

23BED3016 

RNO 

23BED5008 

23BEDS005 

23BEDS018 

23BED5009 

RNO 

B.ED (SPECIAL EDUCATION) (LD) PART-I 

23DETO72 

23DETO95 

23DETO85 

LIST OF POSITION HOLDERS SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2023-24 
(for Scholarship) 

NAME 

23DETO98 

23DETO56 

HALA FATMA SIDDIQUI 

RUBY 

Dealing Asstt. 

RUBIA CHOUDHARY 

TANZILA ZAFAR 

G. ANURADHIKA 

BUSHRA 

NAME 

B.ED (SPECLAL EDUCATION) (VI) PART-I 

BUSHRA KHAN 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA NEW DELHI-25 

NIKHAT PARVEEN 

RASHIKA SAIF 

IQRA AYYUB 

NAME 

MUZNA JAWED 

TUBA FATIMA 

ILMA 

SAMAN JABIN 

NAME 

SABA ZEHRA 

SHIZA AKHTAR 

UME AMAN 

SABAREEN 

NAME 

SADIYA 

WASHIF AHMAD MALIK 

SIFAT PARVEEN 

ZAINAB PARVEEN 

NAFISHA 

ERNO 

Section Officer 

23-81707 

23-8150 l 

23-81572 

23-81603 

23-81699 

23-81644 

ERNO 

23-81667 

23-81447 

23-81562 

23-81668 

ERNO 

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.ELED) PART-I 

23-81640 

154454 

23-81363 

18-00908 

ERNO 

23-81656 

23-81370 

23-81491l 

23-81700 

ERNO 

23-81512 

23-81409 

23-8138S 

23-81403 

GTOT 

23-81410 

829 

810 

810 

804 

804 

800 

GTOT 

678 

670 

660 

657 

GTOT 

747 

741 

730 

722 

GTOT 

721 

711 

709 

698 

GTOT 

914 

892 

886 

872 

872 

e of the 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

RESULT 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

III 

IV 

POSITION 

|=E| III 

IV 

POSITION 

III 

IV 

POSITION 

IV 

IV 

stt. Registrar / Dy. Registrar (Exams) 



B.ED PART-II 

RNO 

22BED0132 

22BED0023 

22BEDO052 

22BED0090 

RNO 

22BED4006 

22BED4001 

22BED4012 

B.ED (NURSERY EDUCATION) PART-II 

22BED4004 

RNO 

22BED3011 

22BED3002 

22BED3024 

RNO 

22DET016 

NAME 

22DETO33 

22DETO79 

SAMIKSHA KUMARI 

B.ED (SPECIAL EDUCATION) PART-II 

22DETO22 

ARSH E ALA 

KAZIMA TAHSEEN 

Dealing Asstt. 

BHOOMIKA AGGARWAL 

NAME 

FARHEEN ANSARI 

AINISH ISLAM 

NUREEN FAIZ 

ANAM RAIS 

NAME 
ASHWANI NAN 

AFIFA ALAM KHAN 

MARIYA KHAN 

RAFIA BANO 

NAME 

AZMI 

KAINAAT 

SANA 

FIZA 

LIST OF POSITION HOLDERs SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2023-24 

ERNO 

22-07792 

22-07683 
22-07712 

22-07693 

ERNO 

22-07892 

19-01085 

19-00959 

18-09190 

ERNO 

22-07841 

17-9273 

22-07854 

22-07866 

ERNO 

22-07929 

22-07946 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA NEW DELHI-25 

22BED3036 

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED) PART-II 

22-07992 

22-07935 

THEORY TOT 

564 

526 

558 

576 

THEORY TOT 

562 

S52 

553 

524 

THEORY TOT 

971 

968 

953 

939 

THEORY TOT 

891 

853 

842 

881 

(for Scholarship) 

THEORY RESULT 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

THEORY RESULT 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

THEORY RESULT 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

THEORY RESULT 
FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

Section Officer 

CEPC TOT CEPC RESULT 
FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

321 

339 

315 

304 

CEPC TOT 

462 

440 

453 

435 

CEPC TOT 
242 

233 

245 

244 

349 

CEPC RESULT 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DÊVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

CEPC TOT CEPC RESULT 

361 FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

382 

320 

CEPC RESULT 
FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

SEP ToT SEP RESULT 

629 FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

626 

609 

597 

SEP TOT SEP RESULT 

470 FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

FIRST DIVISION 

463 

445 

469 

SEP TOT SEP RESULT 
322 FIRST DIVISION 

316 FIRST DIVISION 

318 FIRST DIVISION 

328 FIRST DIVISION 

SEP TOT SEP RESULT 

620 FIRST DIVISION 

655 FIRST DIVISION 

605 FIRST DIVISION 

608 FIRST DIVISION 

GTOT 

1514 

1491 

1482 

1477 

GTOT 

1494 

1455 

1451 

1428 

GTOT 

1535 

1517 

I516 

151! 

GTOT 

1872 

1857 

1829 

1809 

POSITION 

IV 

POSITION 

IV 

PO`TIO: 

POSITION 

Asstt. Regist1ar/ Dy.Registrar (Exam) 



 

OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENT’S WELFARE 

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA NEW DELHI-110025 
 

Student’s Details for Merit / Central Scholarship 

For the Year 2023-24 

 

Particulars Details 

Name of the Students   

Students ID 

( Current Year) 
 

Aadhar No.   

Mobile No. (Aadhar linked)  

Gender (Male / Female)  

Name of Faculty/Department/Centre  

Name of Course and Sem./ Year 

2023-24 
 

Position ( 1
st
, 2

nd
, 3

rd
, & 4

th
)   

Present Course/ Semester 2024-25  

Bank Details 

Name of Bank   

Account No.  

IFSC Code  

Vender ID ( Required only  

1
st
 & 2

nd
 Position Holder) 

  

To be generated by the Office of the 

Concerned Faculty/ Department / 

Center 

 

 

 

 Enclosed: 1. Photocopy of the Current Year Students ID 

                   2. Photocopy of the Bank Details (Student’s Passbook) 

                   3. Photocopy of the Aadhar 

 

 

(Signature of the Student) 



Only for 1
st
 position and 2

nd
 position holders 

REQUISION FORM FOR VENDOR REGISTRATION IN PFMS 

VENDOR NAME:   
 

PERSONAL COMMERCIAL 

 

DATE OF BIRTH:   

 

FATHER/HUSBAND NAME:   

 

MOBILE NUMBER:   

 

PHONE NUMBER:   

EMAIL ID:   

ADDRES:   
 

 

 

PIN CODE: 
 

AADHAR NUMBER:   

 

PAN CARD NUMBER:   

 

GSTIN NUMBER:  X  

 

BANK NAME:   

 

BANK BRANCH:   

 

ACCOUNT NUMBER:   

 

IFSC CODE:   

 

 

 

 

(Signature of Vendor) 

 

FOR OFFICE USE 

VENDOR UNIQUE ID:   
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